<

Day
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday
Monday
Wed-Thurs

Wednesday

Director of Girls Golf: Jason Simonetti (831) 455-5506 JasonSimonetti@cusd.com

VARSITY GIRLS GOLF
2024 SCHEDULE

Date Opponent Course
8/15 Carmel Quail Lodge
8/22 Robert Louis Stevenson Spyalass
8/29 Lemoore Invitational Lemoore GC
9/3 Helen Lengfeld Madera CC
9/5 Arroyo Grande Cypress Ridge
9/10 TRAC (CW Host) Dragonfly
9/12 Central Dragonfly
9/17 TRAC Madera Muni
9/19 Clovis East Dragonfly
9/23 Cowboy Fall Invite Crazy Horse Ranch
9/24 TRAC Sunnyside
9/26 Buchanan Sunnyside
10/1 TRAC Dragonfly
10/3 Clovis High Dragonfly
10/8 TRAC Belmont
10/10 Clovis North Dragonfly
10/15 TRAC Championship Belmont
11/4 CIF Valley Championships San Joaquin CC
11/13-14 CIF So-Cal Championships Los Serranos GC
TBD CIF State Championship TBD

Assistant Coach: Doug Scrivner

JV Head Coach: Mike Pavao (725) 224-1085 Mikepavaoll@gmail.com

LOVIS WEST GOLDEN EAGLES

Time
2:30pm
2:30pm
9:00am
9:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
_2:00pm
2:00pm
10:00am
2:00pm
3:30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
12:00pm
10:00am
7:30 am
1BD

Release
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day

All Day
11:45am

11:30am
11:30am
11:15am

All Day
11:45am

11:45am
11:45am
11:45am
11:45am
11:45am
9:45am
All Day
All Day
All Day


mailto:Mikepavao11@gmail.com

