

CLOVIS WEST GOLDEN EAGLES

VARSITY GIRLS GOLF 2024 SCHEDULE

Day	Date	Opponent	Course	<u>Time</u>	Release
<u>Thursday</u>	<u>8/15</u>	Carmel	Quail Lodge	<u>2:30pm</u>	<u>All Day</u>
<u>Thursday</u>	8/22	Robert Louis Stevenson	<u>Spyglass</u>	<u>2:30pm</u>	<u>All Day</u>
<u>Thursday</u>	<u>8/29</u>	Lemoore Invitational	Lemoore GC	<u>9:00am</u>	All Day
<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>9/3</u>	Helen Lengfeld	Madera CC	<u>9:00am</u>	All Day
<u>Thursday</u>	<u>9/5</u>	Arroyo Grande	Cypress Ridge	<u>1:00pm</u>	All Day
Tuesday	9/10	TRAC (CW Host)	Dragonfly	2:00pm	11:45am
Thursday	9/12	Central	Dragonfly	2:00pm	11:30am
<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>9/17</u>	<u>TRAC</u>	Madera Muni	<u>2:00pm</u>	11:30am
Thursday	9/19	Clovis East	Dragonfly	2:00pm	11:15am
<u>Monday</u>	9/23	Cowboy Fall Invite	Crazy Horse Ranch	<u>10:00am</u>	All Day
Tuesday	9/24	TRAC	Sunnyside	2:00pm	11:45am
Thursday	9/26	Buchanan	Sunnyside	3:30pm	11:45am
Tuesday	10/1	TRAC	Dragonfly	2:00pm	11:45am
Thursday	10/3	Clovis High	Dragonfly	2:00pm	11:45am
Tuesday	10/8	TRAC	Belmont	2:00pm	11:45am
Wednesday	10/10	Clovis North	Dragonfly	2:00pm	11:45am
Tuesday	10/15	TRAC Championship	Belmont	12:00pm	9:45am
Monday	11/4	CIF Valley Championships	San Joaquin CC	10:00am	All Day
Wed-Thurs	11/13-14	CIF So-Cal Championships	Los Serranos GC	<u>7:30 am</u>	All Day
Wednesday	TBD	CIF State Championship	<u>TBD</u>	<u>TBD</u>	All Day

Director of Girls Golf: Jason Simonetti (831) 455-5506 JasonSimonetti@cusd.com

Assistant Coach: Doug Scrivner

JV Head Coach: Mike Pavao (725) 224-1085 Mikepavao11@gmail.com